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Thursday, August 8 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT VEGETABLE PASTA 

Friday, August 9 

BEEF HOT DOG 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

 

 

 

Pay for meals on-line at EZSchoolPay.com.          

Apply on-line for free and reduced-price meals at 

www.EZMealApp.com 

Breakfast Lunch 

Every complete meal we serve comes 

with the choice of entrée, fruit or 

vegetable sides and your choice of low 

fat white or chocolate milk.  

 

Other daily LUNCH options: 

DELI SANDWICHES 

LARGE SALADS 

PIZZA  (selected varieties) 

And other Chef’s Choices 

 

GET YOUR MORNING OFF TO A GOOD 

START! BREAKFAST IS SERVED DAILY 

AT ALL MIDDLE SCHOOLS 



Monday, August 26 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE 

Tuesday, August 27 

BEEF TACO 

OR 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 

Wednesday, August 28 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

OR 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

Thursday, August 29 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, August 30 

CORN DOG 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, August 19 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE 

Tuesday, August 20 

BEEF TACO 

OR 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 

Wednesday, August 21 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

OR 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, August 22 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, August 23 

BEEF HOT DOG 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, August 12 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE 

Tuesday, August 13 

BEEF TACO 

OR 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 

Wednesday, August 14 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

OR 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

Thursday, August 15 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, August 16 

CORN DOG 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 


